Saturday, June 25

12:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

Check-In
Dinner

Official Welcome/Distribute T’s

Ice Breaker
Hall Meetings

Sunday, June 26

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

Breakfast

Worship Service
Introduction to Drawing
Lunch

Drawing

Dinner

Recreation

Movie night

Halls

Monday, June 27

8:00am
8:45am
9:15am
10:10am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
10:00pm

Breakfast
Announcements/Devotional
30-Minutes Photo Reference
Sketches

“3” Poses

Lunch

Painting Basics

Recreation: Indoor Pool
Dinner

Painting Basic continued
Halls

Tuesday, June 28

8:00am
8:45am
9:15am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

Breakfast
Announcements/Devotional
INTRO TO 3D SCULPTURE
Lunch

Admissions

3D SCULPTURE

Dinner

Recreation

Art Uncut

2022 Schedule

Common 2
Dining Hall
Sculpture Lab
Sculpture Lab
Commons 2

Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/Savannah Sand
Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab w/ Savannah Sand & Beth Clawson

Dining Hall

Commons 2

Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Hannah Grove
Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Beth and Savannah
Dining Hall

w/ Hannah Grove

LaHaye Recreation

Dining Hall

w/ Hannah Grove

Commons 2

Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Allan Wyatt
Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Allan Wyatt
Dining Hall

TBD



10:00pm

Halls

Wednesday, June 29

8:00am  Breakfast
8:45am Announcements/Devotional
9:15am  FREE HELP TIME
10:30am SCULPEY FACE STUDY
12:00pm Lunch
1:30pm  SCULPEY SCULPTING
6:00pm  Dinner
7:30pm  Recreation
10:00pm Halls

Thursday, June 30
8:00am  Breakfast
8:45am Announcement/Devotional
9:15am  GESTURE DRAWING
12:00pm Lunch
1:30pm  PAINTING SCULPTURES
4:30pm Free Hour
6:00pm  Dinner
7:30pm  Recreation
10:00pm Halls

Friday, July 1
8:00am  Breakfast
8:45am Announcement/Devotional
9:15am  LINE EMOTION
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm  WORK HOURS
4:00pm  Recreation: Indoor Pool
6:00pm  Dinner
7:30pm  WORK HOURS
10:00pm Halls

Saturday, July 2

8:00am
8:45am
9:15am
12:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
10:30pm

Breakfast
Announcement/Devotional
FINALIZE PROJECTS

Lunch

MOUNTING/DISPLAY WORKS

Catered Dinner with Family

ART GALLERY PRESENTATION

Halls

Commons 2

Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Amanda Solomon
Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab w/ Amanda Solomon
Dining Hall

TBD

Commons 2

Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab

Sculpture Lab w/ Hannah Grove
Dining Hall

Sculpture Lab w/ Hannah and Amanda

Sculpture Lab
Dining Hall
TBD
Commons 2

Dining Hall
Sculpture Lab
Sculpture Lab
Dining Hall
Sculpture Lab
LaHaye Recreation
Dining Hall
Sculpture Lab
Commons 2

Dining Hall
Sculpture Lab
Sculpture Lab
Dining Hall

TBD

Montview Ballroom
TBD

Commons 2



Sunday, July 3

7:00am  Room Checks with Resident Assistants Dorms
7:30am  Breakfast Dining Hall
10:00am Closing Worship Service TBD
10:30am Check-Out Commons 2

Emergency/Important Numbers

Camp Coordinator, Mr. Smith 434.582.2285
Administrative Assistant, Julie King 434.582.5900
Emergencies of any kind 434.582.3911

LUPD




